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SUPERMONO/SUPERTWIN/TWIN SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
RACE 2 23.7.2023 12:25 c
Race (8 Laps) started at 12:39:34
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2
3 12:46:51.644 2:24.853 44932 1:10.881
(1) Jacek MOLIK 4 12:49:17.627 2:25.983 44.985 1:11.803
1 12:41:57.141 1:08.440 5 12:51:44.087 2:26.460 45.225 1:11.629
2 12:44:20.389 2:23.248 44.533 1:09.513 6 12:54:09.544 2:25.457 45.104 1:11.122
3 12:46:42.698 2:22.309 44.492 1:08.763 7 12:56:34.583 2:25.039 44.965 1:11.081
4 12:49:05.203 2:22.505 44.941 1:08.516 8 12:58:59.539 2:24.956 44.760 1:11.260
5 12:51:28.104 2:22.901 45.126 1:08.719
6 12:53:50.181 2:22.077 44.661 1:08.447 (67) Przemyslaw KOMAJDA
7 12:56:12.989 2:22.808 45.083 1:08.718 1 12:42:12.222 1:13.557
8 12:58:35.150 2:22.161 44.925 1:08.323 2 12:44:38.452 2:26.230 45812 1:10.987
3 12:47:03.844 2:25.392 45.838 1:10.080
(66) Jan DRESNER 4 12:49:28.668 2:24.824 45.561 1:09.604
1 12:41:57.406 1:09.133 5 12:51:53.292 2:24.624 45.443 1:09.461
2 12:44:20.490 2:23.084 44.470 1:09.887 6 12:54:18.450 2:25.158 45625 1:09.851
3 12:46:43.181 2:22.691 44.406 1:09.978 7 12:56:45.137 2:26.687 45.836 1:11.152
4 12:49:06.237 2:23.056 44596 1:09.967 8 12:59:12.263 2:27.126 45.906 1:11.015
5 12:51:28.445 2:22.208 44.173 1:09.576
6 12:53:50.491 2:22.046 44374 1:09.347 (82) Huk HONZA
7 12:56:13.389 2:22.898 44.802 1:09.693 1 12:42:08.820 115573
8 12:58:36.952 2:23.563 44657 1:10.336 2 12:44:37.879 2:29.059 46.238 1:13.136
3 12:47:06.633 2:28.754 46.699 1:12.910
(192) Michal ZUKIERSKI 4 12:49:34.278 2:27.645 46.126 1:12.024
1 12:41:58.685 1:09.801 5 12:52:01.367 2:27.089 45.954 1:11.811
2 12:44:21.446 2:22.761 44.433 1:09.695 6 12:54:28.367 2:27.000 45.752 1:12.013
3 12:46:44.392 2:22.946 44.248 1:10.199 7 12:56:56.587 2:28.220 46.068 1:12.516
4 12:49:07.156 2:22.764 44.223 1:09.729 8 12:59:23.020 2:26.433 45.876 1:11.462
5 12:51:30.301 2:23.145 44.404 1:09.917
6 12:53:53.280 2:22.979 44.530 1:09.823 (17) Rene HORAK
7 12:56:16.333 2:23.053 44.530 1:09.741 1 12:42:09.522 1:15.709
8 12:58:39.003 2:22.670 44.388 1:09.519 2 12:44:41.806 2:32.284 46.465 1:15.725
3 12:47:13.858 2:32.052 46.077 1:15.458
(84) Milan HANZALIK 4 12:49:43.775 2:29.917 45.775 1:14.221
1 12:41:59.037 1:09.757 5 12:52:14.526 2:30.751 45.858 1:14.641
2 12:44:21.711 2:22.674 44.322 1:09.801 6 12:54:43.861 2:29.335 45.771 1:14.098
3 12:46:44.678 2:22.967 44.400 1:10.127 7 12:57:14.771 2:30.910 45.853 1:14.957
4 12:49:08.146 2:23.468 44.166 1:10.772 8 12:59:44.143 2:29.372 45.429 1:14.247
5 12:51:31.568 2:23.422 44272 1:10.429
6 12:53:54.792 2:23.224 44509 1:10.058 (37) Jan SKLENAR
7 12:56:17.573 2:22.781 44227 1:09.996 1 12:42:10.910 1:15.795
8 12:58:40.263 2:22.690 44.042 1:10.196 2 12:44:44.786 2:33.876 46.983 1:16.148
3 12:47:16.810 2:32.024 47.708 1:13.844
(88) Tomasz ROWINSKI 4 12:49:47.006 2:30.196 46.499 1:13.197
1 12:42:00.566 1:10.360 5 12:52:16.756 2:29.750 46.287 1:13.115
2 12:44:24.571 2:24.005 44,943 1:10.002 6 12:54:46.588 2:29.832 46.333 1:13.191
3 12:46:46.599 2:22.028 44910 1:08.581 7 12:57:15.487 2:28.899 46.538 1:12.092
4 12:49:08.701 2:22.102 44.324 1:09.052 8 12:59:44.882 2:29.395 46.559 1:12.657
5 12:51:31.877 2:23.176 44.521 1:09.770
6 12:53:55.413 2:23.536 44.599 1:09.774 (2) Michal STERCZALA
7 12:56:18.067 2:22.654 44.609 1:09.253 1 12:42:11.200 1:16.517
8 12:58:42.573 2:24.506 45.468 1:09.868 2 12:44:45.034 2:33.834 47.009 1:15.724
3 12:47:16.010 2:30.976 47.167 1:13.713
(83) Ludovit KRUSINA 4 12:49:47.454 2:31.444 47.048 1:14.225
1 12:41:59.982 1:10.336 5 12:52:17.520 2:30.066 46.462 1:13.361
2 12:44:22.389 2:22.407 44.483 1:09.269 6 12:54:47.683 2:30.163 46.420 1:13.548
3 12:46:45.559 2:23.170 44.242 1:10.196 7 12:57:17.595 2:29.912 46.841 1:12.908
4 12:49:09.353 2:23.794 44604 1:10.492 8 12:59:47.779 2:30.184 46.844 1:13.327
5 12:51:33.421 2:24.068 44743 1:10.208
6 12:53:57.815 2:24.394 44.993 1:10.350 (95) Adrian WITEK
7 12:56:22.038 2:24.223 45.000 1:10.201 1 12:42:10.657 1:16.668
8 12:58:49.068 2:27.030 45.551 1:11.790 2 12:44:44.338 2:33.681 47.046 1:15.806
3 12:47:15.851 2:31.513 46.985 1:13.960
(43) Martin HRSTKA 4 12:49:46.223 2:30.372 46.000 1:13.853
1 12:42:00.629 1:10.378 5 12:52:16.452 2:30.229 46.294 1:13.533
2 12:44:25.478 2:24.849 44.645 1:11.049 6 12:54:47.318 2:30.866 46.438 1:14.033
3 12:46:49.305 2:23.827 44725 1:10.014 7 12:57:16.868 2:29.550 46.022 1:13.451
4 12:49:14.096 2:24.791 44815 1:10.423 8 12:59:47.215 2:30.347 45,663 1:14.499
5 12:51:39.336 2:25.240 45.149 1:10.656
6 12:54:04.766 2:25.430 45.104 1:10.719 (12) Tomas SVOBODA
7 12:56:30.533 2:25.767 45.633 1:10.571 1 12:42:12.343 1:15.708
8 12:58:57.082 2:26.549 45.768 1:11.136 2 12:44:46.458 2:34.115 47.682 1:15.547
3 12:47:19.606 2:33.148 47.253 1:15.109
(92) Ondrej BLAZEK 4 12:49:55.130 2:35.524 48.058 1:16.109
1 12:42:01.754 1:11.340 5 12:52:28.259 2:33.129 47.952 1:14.480
2 12:44:26.791 2:25.037 44.796 1:11.368 6 12:55:01.438 2:33.179 47.547 1:14.939
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTOR TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HARVANOVA ing
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PRIX OF SR INTERNATIONAL RR CHAMPIONSHIP

SUPERMONO/SUPERTWIN/TWIN
RACE 2
Race (8 Laps) started at 12:39:34

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km

N
23.7.2023 12:25
b

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S1
7 12:57:35.378 2:33.940 47.797 1:14.542
8 13:00:11.324 2:35.946 48.552 1:15.881
(28) Richard CHOVANEC
1 12:42:12.752 1:15.836
2 12:44:46.716 2:33.964 47.308 1:15.880
3 12:47:19.706 2:32.990 47.371 1:15.129
4 12:49:53.462 2:33.756 48.011 1:14.950
5 12:52:27.255 2:33.793 47.896 1:15.113
6 12:55:00.823 2:33.568 47.730 1:14.578
7 12:57:39.726 2:38.903 48.802 1:17.790
8 13:00:17.210 2:37.484 48.827 1:16.597
(34) Lubo$ JELINEK
1 12:42:14.643 1:17.071
2 12:44:51.038 2:36.395 48.787 1:15.886
3 12:47:29.184 2:38.146 49.939 1:16.192
4 12:50:07.041 2:37.857 49.170 1:16.480
5 12:52:44.754 2:37.713 48.926 1:16.899
6 12:55:23.169 2:38.415 49.344 1:17.021
7 12:58:00.950 2:37.781 49.268 1:16.635
8 13:00:38.049 2:37.099 49.224 1:16.165
(24) Pavel KOCI
1 12:42:19.256 1:19.973
2 12:45:00.683 2:41.427 49.284 1:20.190
3 12:47:40.439 2:39.756 49.235 1:19.354
4 12:50:21.363 2:40.924 49.275 1:19.791
5 12:53:02.808 2:41.445 49.466 1:20.265
6 12:55:43.364 2:40.556 49.406 1:19.452
7 12:58:24.648 2:41.284 49.596 1:20.435
8 13:01:06.827 2:42.179 49.465 1:20.720
(120) Michal BLOCH
1 12:42:11.308 1:15.614
2 12:44:45.676 2:34.368 48.122 1:15.145
3 12:47:17.350 2:31.674 47 AT7 1:13.713
4 12:49:49.729 2:32.379 47.230 1:13.857
5 12:52:22.990 2:33.261 47.656 1:14.393
6 12:55:02.006 2:39.016 47.950 1:15.280
(94) Lukas FIKKER
1 12:41:58.799 1:09.430
2 12:44:20.754 2:21.955 43.904 1:09.323
3 12:46:43.554 2:22.800 44.472 1:09.902
4 12:49:06.773 2:23.219 44.468 1:09.829
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
RACE DIRECTO,R TIMEKEEPER JURY PRESIDENT i m
PETER KEVICKY AKOS FEHER DUSANA HARVANOVA ing
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